
 
 

 

FU
N

D
P 

20
08

-2
00

9
 

 

 L
un

di
 2

6/
01

/2
00

9 
 M

ar
di

 2
7/

01
/2

00
9 

 M
er

cr
ed

i 2
8/

01
/2

00
9 

 J
eu

di
 2

9/
01

/2
00

9 
 V

en
dr

ed
i 3

0/
01

/2
00

9 

 2
6 

ja
nv

. 2
00

9 
- 5

 

 1
B

A
C

-G
E

R
M

A
 

08
h3

0

09
h0

0

09
h3

0

10
h0

0

10
h3

0

11
h0

0

11
h3

0

12
h0

0

12
h3

0

13
h0

0

13
h3

0

14
h0

0

14
h3

0

15
h0

0

15
h3

0

16
h0

0

16
h3

0

17
h0

0

17
h3

0

18
h0

0

18
h3

0

19
h0

0

19
h3

0

20
h0

0

20
h3

0

21
h0

0

21
h3

0

R
on

gv
au

x
L5

62

08
h3

0 
- 1

0h
30

Ph
ilo

 g
én

ér
al

e
A

ul
a 

M
ai

or
G

an
ty

 É
tie

nn
e

LP
H

I B
10

5
10

h4
0 

- 1
2h

10

Vi
dé

o
L1

Li
ng

. N
ée

rl.
 I

L1
M

et
te

w
ie

 L
au

re
nc

e
LN

R
L 

B
10

2
15

h0
0 

- 1
7h

10

H
ei

ne
n

L5
70

17
h1

0 
- 1

9h
10

Sc
ie

nc
es

 re
lig

ie
us

es
A

ul
a 

M
ai

or
La

ur
en

t J
ea

n-
P

au
l

St
yl

. A
ll.

 I
L5

60
D

ar
qu

en
ne

s 
Je

ro
en

R
om

er
o 

2
L5

68

10
h4

0 
- 1

2h
40

Li
ng

. A
ll 

I
L5

60
D

ar
qu

en
ne

s 
Je

ro
en

LA
LL

 B
10

1
10

h4
0 

- 1
2h

40

H
is

to
ire

 T
M

A
ul

a 
M

ai
or

P
ar

m
en

tie
r I

sa
be

lle
LH

IS
 B

00
3

14
h0

0 
- 1

6h
00

Li
ng

. A
ng

l. 
I

L1
V

an
de

la
no

tte
 L

ie
ve

n
St

yl
. A

ng
l. 

I
L1

V
an

de
la

no
tte

 L
ie

ve
n

A
n.

 T
xt

 li
tt.

 N
ée

rl.
 I

L5
58

Le
ijn

se
 E

lis
ab

et
h

LN
R

L 
B

10
5

08
h3

0 
- 1

0h
30

R
on

gv
au

x
L5

60

10
h4

0 
- 1

2h
40

A
cc

om
p.

 p
éd

ag
og

iq
ue

L6
   

LD

10
h4

0 
- 1

2h
40

A
st

le
y 

La
bo

 B
um

p 
2

G
al

le
z 

La
bo

 B
um

p 
1

La
ss

m
an

n
L5

70

A
st

le
y 

La
bo

 B
um

p

H
is

to
ire

 c
on

te
m

po
A

ul
a 

M
ai

or
Ti

xh
on

 A
xe

l

H
is

t. 
lit

t. 
ci

vi
l. 

ge
rm

a 
I

L5
70

B
os

se
 A

nk
e

Li
ev

en
s 

2
L5

62

H
en

dr
ix

 1
L5

62

A
n.

 T
xt

 li
tt.

 g
er

m
a 

I
L5

70
B

os
se

 A
nk

e

H
en

dr
ix

 2
L5

62

A
n.

 T
xt

 a
ng

l. 
I

L1
D

el
ab

as
tit

a 
D

irk
LA

N
G

 B
10

4
14

h0
0 

- 1
6h

00

A
nc

io
n

L5
60

Po
ns

ar
d

L5
62

A
n.

 T
xt

 li
tt.

 N
ée

rl.
 I

L1
Le

ijn
se

 E
lis

ab
et

h
A

n.
 T

xt
 a

ng
l. 

I
L1

D
el

ab
as

tit
a 

D
irk

A
st

le
y 

B
L5

68
Va

n 
M

en
se

l 2
 L

ab
o 

M
M

A
st

le
y 

A
L5

68
Va

n 
M

en
se

l 3
 L

ab
o 

M
M

Li
ev

en
s 

3
L5

58
Va

n 
M

en
se

l 1
 L

ab
o 

M
M

R
om

er
o 

1
L5

66

14
h0

0 
- 1

6h
00

A
st

le
y 

C
L5

68

A
st

le
y 

D
L5

68

Li
ev

en
s 

1
L5

58


